
Examinee Statistics for February of 2013

The Alabama State Bar

Non-AccreditedTotal First Timers Repeats

Alabama
Non-Accredited

Alabama
Accredited

Out-Of-State
   Accredited   

Out-Of-State
Non-AccreditedAccredited

Taking 207 121 86 91 116 38 113 53 3

Certified 98 78 20 60 38 24 36 36 2

Uncertified 109 43 66 31 78 14 77 17 1

MPRE Deficient 16 14 2 12 4 4 4 8 0

Percent Certified

Percent Uncertified

47.3%

52.7% 35.5%

64.5%

76.7%

23.3%

34.1%

65.9%

67.2%

32.8%

36.8%

63.2%

68.1%

31.9%

32.1%

67.9%

33.3%

66.7%


