The Alabama State Bar Examinee Statistics for February of 2013

	Total	First Timers	Repeats	Accredited	Non-Accredited	Alabama Accredited	Alabama Non-Accredited	Out-Of-State Accredited	Out-Of-State Non-Accredited
Taking	207	121	86	91	116	38	113	53	3
Certified	98	78	20	60	38	24	36	36	2
Uncertified	109	43	66	31	78	14	77	17	1
MPRE Deficient	16	14	2	12	4	4	4	8	0
Percent Certified	47.3%	64.5%	23.3%	65.9%	32.8%	63.2%	31.9%	67.9%	66.7%
Percent Uncertified	52.7%	35.5%	76.7%	34.1%	67.2%	36.8%	68.1%	32.1%	33.3%